Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat
Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

9 1/3 Molly Catherine Roohi
13 2/3 Miossi Haviland
17 3/3 Ruth Olson

Women's 14 & under

111 1/2 Sarah Jeffries

236 2/2 Kensie Ward

Women's 15-19
267 1/1 Brittany Shaw
Women's 20-24

90 1/6 Emily Funderburke
93 2/6 Kendra Cox
147 3/6 Stacy Ober
160 4/6 Grace Cleveland
243 5/6 Logan Harris
272 6/6 Deana Mowrer

Women's 25-29
44 1/22 Jennifer Scheiner
48 2/22 Bridget Hannon
79 3/22 Jennifer Ober
80 4/22 Caroline Guelig
97 5/22 Tracy Mannion
107 6/22 Mandi Goetz
128 7/22 Brittney Wildermuth
129 8/22 Mary Tokar
138 9/22 Christine Demetz
162 10/22 Colleen Schamber
186 11/22 Deanna Heitzman
187 12/22 Kate Leith
191 13/22 Jennifer Tschann
211 14/22 Katrina Paulson
213 15/22 Sarah Duckworth-Shinko
231 16/22 Jessica Cave
246 17/22 Candace Wakim
257 18/22 Rebecca A Nelson
258 19/22 Terri Wolfe
261 20/22 Chrissy Cunningham
268 21/22 Vanessa Watkins
282 22/22 Melissa Giordano
Women's 30-34
34 1/23 Annie Khatcheressian
49 2/23 Stephanie Hayden
71 3/23 Aimee Fulwider
73 4/23 Karie Pisenti
83 5/23 Norah Pence
95 6/23 Lori Raley
123 7/23 Meghan Johnson
134 8/23 Meghan Heflin
158 9/23 Mechelle Cutshaw
169 10/23 Amie Williams
189 11/23 Jessica Price
190 12/23 Heathere Giuffra
194 13/23 Kristin Frizzell
199 14/23 Amy Steele
219 15/23 Michele Greider
221 16/23 Jennifer Dauerer
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226
227
237
254
265
266
275

17/23
18/23
19/23
20/23
21/23
22/23
23/23

Brandi Perrow
Jenny Klinck

Mary Mahany

Tasha Browne
summer. C. maestas
Christine Seals
Evans

Women's 35-39

46

58

76
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115
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Jessica Beringer
Molly Castille

Etta Agan Bradecamp

Caren Lee Walker
Lynn Pardee
Denise Whitt

Amy Adome

Cori Heden
Katherine Yonce
Kristen Baroody
Melody Newton
Bobbi Stoakes
Joy Gagnon

Libby Woodfin
Tina Fitton
Lillian NISKALA
Tracee Pelt

Tara Taffera
Rebecca Filipponi
Karen Zalewski
Kristen Harding
Christina Jones
Sheril Smith
Tamara Jeffries
Melissa McDoniel
Hayley Romeo
Valyaunda Gregory

Women's 40-44
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Michelle Dolby
Helena Bozarth
Cory Rigual
Nancy Brosnahan
Jennifer Freeland
Kim Robinson
Patricia Kramer
Nancy Fauth
Maria Krauss
Michelle Batitto
Debra Vaccaro
Julie Weber

Jami Mckenna
Angie Monroe
Barb Cornwell
Lisa Nelson
Sheri Klein
Robin Orlando

gretchen forville alwes

Beth Sullivan
Michelle Malocu

M M Ward

Cathy Middlekauff
Susan Turner
Parcilla Lucas
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66 2/13 Ellen Jones

87 3/13 Denise Shields

98 4/13 Kathleen Dooley
130 5/13 Pamela Nimeth

141 6/13 Andrea Hilliard
180 7/13 Cecelia Kirkman
192 8/13 Renee Allison
214 9/13 Patricia Funderburke
233 10/13 Darlene Cropp
248 11/13 Sharon Jacobs-Fisher
255 12/13 Debra Harris
274 13/13 Cheryl Fulford
Women's 50-54

92 1/9 Leslie Rigby Kash
108 2/9 Nancy Ball

113 3/9 Nancy C Cooper
142 4/9 Shelley Austin
144 5/9 Gina Ober

150 6/9 Marylee Brown

157 7/9 Beth Venable
269 8/9 Kim Bruno
279 9/9 Diane Mountain

Women's 55-59

179 1/7 ZKathleen Fike

234 2/7 Vera Bass

241 3/7 Rosemary Burke

270 4/7 Elizabeth Palacios
278 5/7 Nancy Parrish

285 6/7 Glenna Quesenberry
286 7/7 Joyce Lopez

Women's 60-64

176 1/3 Nancy Morrissette
239 2/3 Trudy Monroe
263 3/3 Anita Perrow

Women's 65-69

225 1/1 Marcia Hall
Women's Others

273 1/1 Virginia Ball
Men's Overall

1 1/3 Bert Jacoby
2 2/3 Matt Boyd
3 3/3 Scott Mersiowsky

Men's 14 & under

61 1/7 Hunter Wilfong

86 2/7 Hunter Frizzell

96 3/7 Henrik Anderson
137 4/7 Benjamin Kramer
139 5/7 Austin Ward

163 6/7 Robbie Singhass
256 7/7 Benjamin Cutshaw
Men's 15-19

12 1/5 Sam Glover

24 2/5 Jacob Smith

38 3/5 Josiah Manry

148 4/5 Alex Kramer

195 5/5 Jonas Graham
Men's 20-24

23 1/6 John Putnam

51 2/6 Brad Lockett

88 3/6 Matthew Armentrout

94 4/6 William Johnson
167 5/6 Jonathon Euzent
182 6/6 Daniel Abbondanzo
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Men's 25-29

Nick Dunford
Kevin Bouffard
Brandon McBeath
Kelvin Stroupe
Matthew Eak
LCGIS

Danny Jessee
Justin Sebera
Jonathan Kohl
Jerome Thomas
Matthew Dodson
Harrison Howard
Ivan Chokian
Josh Young
Sean Goetz
Conrad Hammond
Adam Ringo
Katlin Clay
Jason Boone
Byron Sharkey
Brian Lamb
Gary Lin
Wilkys Guerra

Zach Whalen
Graham Gronhoff
Jay Fitzsimmons
Roger Hart
Chris Good
Scott Klinck
James Dale

Neil Richard
Darius DD King

Bob MacDonald
Andy Gotchel
Luke Wright
Joe Deleva
David Hunt

johnny. k. duker

Aubrey Heflin
Mathew Laney
Ralph Warren
Rajev Nain
Jack Neve
Rich Gaudio
Jason Pelt

Sean Killeen
Mike Cutright
Mark Reeves

Michael Brown

James B LaFratta

Abraham Paulose
Gifford Krivak
Gaines Ward
Chris Ernandes
David Sperry
Jeff Harmon
John Brosnahan
Brad Pippin

6 1/23
42 2/23
43  3/23
50 4/23
54 5/23
68 6/23
78 7/23

100 8/23
104 9/23
114 10/23
119 11/23
127 12/23
143 13/23
149 14/23
152 15/23
165 16/23
166 17/23
173 18/23
188 19/23
218 20/23
242 21/23
247 22/23
276 23/23
Men's 30-34
10 1/9
16 2/9
19 3/9
45 4/9
82 5/9
200 6/9
210 7/9
220 8/9
262 9/9
Men's 35-39

7 1/13
14 2/13
28 3/13
52 4/13
75 5/13
99 6/13

105 7/13
106 8/13
122 9/13
135 10/13
145 11/13
215 12/13
229 13/13
Men's 40-44

4 1/19

8 2/19
20 3/19
32 4/19
53 5/19
55 6/19
56 7/19
65 8/19
67 9/19
70 10/19
85 11/19
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109 13/19
120 14/19
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42
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41

990
930
928
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914
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856
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828
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802
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984
974
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926
876
766
754
746
730
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852
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808
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742
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Steve Fetherolf
Timothy Daniels
Jay Woodfin
Danny Frizzell
Robert Broady

Terry McLaughlin
Dan Tarr

Brad Cranick
Dennis Funderburke
Gary Anderson
Dale Manry

David Croteau
Mike Shields
Kyle Jones
William Glover
Joe Pereira
Dimas Santos
Donnie Bullock
Mark Janda

Kevin Brown

Rob Singhass

Ed Monroe

David Lovegrove
William Hamilton
Mike Brooks

Bret Schmidt
henry Clemo

Paul Weber

Alan Robinson
Bill Wolchak
Daniel Hansen
Ralph Arquiette
Mike Rogers
Bruce Parker
Corey Christensen
Jay Wilkins

Mike Daye
Gregory Lockett

Steve Sakry
Robert Portune
Rolando Pancotti
John Henderson
Larry N Cooper
Barry Fitz-James
Terry Mannion
Fred Rankin

Bob Brammer

Ray Quesenberry

Ron Edington
steve schaeffer
Stephen Fisher
Dave Thomen

Sammy Merrill
glenn luttrell
Durrell Boyd
Charles C Hall
Bob Morrissette

133 15/19
136 16/19
204 17/19
208 18/19
209 19/19
Men's 45-49
5 1/16
11 2/16
26 3/16
31 4/16
35 5/16
37 6/16
39 17/16
47 8/16
60 9/16
64 9/16
69 10/16
74 11/16
121 12/16
168 13/16
170 14/16
178 15/16
184 16/16
Men's 50-54
15 1/16
18 2/16
27 3/16
30 4/16
33 5/16
36 6/16
40 7/16
41 8/16
77 9/16
81 10/16
112 11/16
116 12/16
131 13/16
154 14/16
156 15/16
251 16/16
Men's 55-59
21 1/10
29 2/10
57 3/10
84 4/10
118 5/10
125 6/10
164 7/10
202 8/10
253 9/10
284 10/10
Men's 60-64
63 1/4
72 2/4
126 3/4
132 4/4
Men's 65-69
59 1/6
140 2/6
153 3/6
207 4/6
216 5/6
224 6/6
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:28
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:26:
:26:
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32:
41:
53:
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:26:
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00:
:28:
32:
33:
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58
18
05

30
04

43
08

128

39
46
54

122

12

: 20
:25

55

:29

15

:29

17
49

58
14
10

122

30
43
57
58
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19
11
14
54
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38
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02
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49
43
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:41
47
: 20
:26
128

:49
: 21
:48
:55
:58
:00
:03
:12
128
: 31
:32
142
: 31
:25
:29
:45
:55

126
: 31
:49
:53
:55
:59
:04
:04
:45
:50
126
127
:39
:07
:08
:01

: 38
:52
:25
:53
127
:34
122
:19
17
:23

:30
: 40
:36
:39

227
:51
:04
122
10:
10:

41
59

43
41
42
43
43

49
48
47
49
48
45
47
48
49
49
47
47
49
49
47
47
46

53
51
53
51
50
54
51
50
53
54
52
51
50
54
53
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57
57
56
56
58
59
57
58
57
57

63
60
61
60

68
67
66
69
66
67

822
818
762
758
756

992
982
960
950
944
940
936
924
906
900
892
886
836
784
782
778
774

976
972
958
952
946
942
934
932
882
878
848
844
826
798
796
736

966
954
908
874
842
832
792
764
734
726

902
888
830
824

906
812
800
760
750
744



Men's 70 and over
198 1/1 Robert Gurtler The Plains Va 00:31:47 10:14 75 768



